F2100003981

(Requestor's Name)	·····
(Address)	
	Address)	
	City/State/Zip/Phone #	9
	WAIT	MAIL
	Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	





· p] ·. 292

••

•

	ACCESS, INC. P.O. Box 370	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 66 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666
		WALK IN
	PI	CK UP: 7/15 DANNY
	CERTIFIED COPY	
XX	РНОТОСОРУ	
	CUS	
XX	FILING	FOREIGN INC
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOO (CORPORATE NAME AND DOO (CORPORATE NAME AND DOO	CUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)

.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TODD WORLDWIDE MINISTRIES

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

· · ·

· · · ·

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida". "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

.

	Name	of Person	
	Firm/	Company	
<u> </u>			
	A	ldress	
	City/State	and Zip Code	<u>_</u> _
E-r	nail address: (to be used for	future annual report notific	ration)
For further information	concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
	at	()	
Name (of Person	()Daytime Te	lephone Number
<u>Mailing Address</u> Registration S	ection	Street Address: Registration Section	1
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, FL 32314		The Centre of Talla	
rananassee, r	1, 52514	2415 N. Monroe St Tallahassee, FL 323	
Enclosed is a check for Please make check payabl	the following amount: le to: FLORIDA DEPARTM		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO **CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

TODD WORLDWIDE MINISTRIES ١.

.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

	RLDWIDE MINISTRIES INC		<u> </u>		
(If name unava	ailable in Florida, enter alternati	e corporate name adop	ted for the purpose of transacting bu	isiness in F	lorida)
CALIFORNI	A	3 20-58	32221		
	intry under the law of which it is	s incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable		
10/30/2006	Date of Incomparison)	5	(Date of duration, if other than		
	oate of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than	(perpetual)	
N/A (Data tire) aand	turned of Your in the state of the		is 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. in dete		
			is 617.1507 & 617.1502, F.S. to dete	rmine penai	ty liability.)
771955557541	CHELING #200 NEWBORT	REACH CA 02660			
2013 SAN MI	IOUCE DR. 4290, NEWPORT	DEACH, CA 92000			
2013 SAN MI	IGUEL DR. #290, NEWPORT I	(Principal office stre	et address)		
2018 SAN MI	GOLL DR. 2290, NEWPORT	(Principal office <u>stre</u>	<u>et</u> address)		
2018 SAN MI		(rincipal office <u>stre</u>			
		(Principal office stre			
	(Current mailing addres	s. if different)		
	(Current mailing addres	s. if different)		20;
	(Current mailing addres		 	2021
MINISTRY SI (Purpose(s) of (ERVICES corporation authorized in home	Current mailing addres	s. if different) carried out in the state of Florida)		1 202 I JUL
MINISTRY SI (Purpose(s) of a Name and <u>stra</u>	ERVICES corporation authorized in home reet address of Florida registe	Current mailing addres	s. if different) carried out in the state of Florida) <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		(****
MINISTRY S (Purpose(s) of a Name and <u>stra</u>	ERVICES corporation authorized in home reet address of Florida registe	Current mailing addres	s. if different) carried out in the state of Florida) <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	20	GI :
MINISTRY SI (Purpose(s) of a Name and <u>stra</u> Name:	ERVICES corporation authorized in home reet address of Florida registe CHARLES TODD	Current mailing addres	s. if different) carried out in the state of Florida) <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	-	
MINISTRY S (Purpose(s) of a Name and <u>stra</u> Name:	ERVICES corporation authorized in home reet address of Florida registe	Current mailing addres	s. if different) carried out in the state of Florida) <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	-	GI :

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

.

 A. DIRECTOI Chairman Vice Chairman Director President Vice President Secretary 	RS Name: CHARLES TODD Address: 981 HIGHWAY 98, STE 3-111 DESTIN, FL 32541	 □Chairman □Vice Chairman □Director □President ■Vice President □Secretary 	ANGELA TODD Name:
□Other:	Other:	⊡Other:	Qther:
⊡Chairman ⊡Vice Chairman	Nume:	□Chairman □Vice Chairman	Name:
Director		Director	
□President		President	
∐Vice President		○Vice President	
Secretary	🗀 Freasurer	Decretary	L] Freasurer
□Other:	Other:	Other:	Other:
🗆 Chairman	Name:	DChairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
ElPresident		DPresident	
∐Vice President	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Vice President	
Secretary	U Treasurer		Treasurer
🛱 Other:	Other:	⊡Other:	D0ther:
Non-indexed indiv	Notice: Use an attachment to report more than si iduals may be added to the process when filing you (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any c	ir Florida Department o	f State Annual Report form.

14. <u>CHARLES TODD</u>

• • •

•

. .

.'

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



Secretary of State Certificate of Status

I, SHIRLEY N. WEBER, Ph.D., Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

Entity Name:	TODD WORLDWIDE MINISTRIES
File Number:	C2932786
Registration Date:	10/30/2006
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION
Jurisdiction:	CALIFORNIA
Status:	ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

As of July 14, 2021 (Certification Date), the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in California.

This certificate relates to the status of the entity on the Secretary of State's records as of the Certification Date and does not reflect documents that are pending review or other events that may affect status.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, status of licenses, if any, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of July 15, 2021.

SHIRLEY N. WEBER, Ph.D. Secretary of State

Certificate Verification Number: RELBE2Z

To verify the issuance of this Certificate, use the Certificate Verification Number above with the Secretary of State Certification Verification Search available at <u>bebizfile.sos.ca.gov/certification/index</u>.